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
City Water, Illinois Gas

Family Room & Living Room
3 Bedrooms

2 Car A Garage & Pole Building
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

1.1 +/- ACRE
Garden Spot

NEW PRICE $89,900
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Find us on
Facebook®

131 N. West Street  Olney, IL  62450
618-395-7577  Fax 618-395-7325
www.sksrealty.net    www.homes.com

Teresa Dallmier, 
Managing Broker

Home:  (618) 723-2890
Cell:  618-839-0552

teresa@sksrealty.net
Willard Anderson, Broker

Cell:  (618) 838-8677
williard@sksrealty.net

Carol Sanderson, Broker
Cell: (618) 843-6130
carol@sksrealty.net

Lora Stuck, Broker
Cell:  (618) 843-7072
lora@sksrealty.net Jerry Dallmier, 

Broker
Home:  (618) 723-2890
Cell:  618-839-4354
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Lynita Arteberry, Broker
Cell: (618) 302-4026
lynita@sksrealty.net

Cathy Arteberry, Broker
Cell: (618) 803-8064
cathy@sksrealty.net

Michelle Weiler, Broker
(618) 562-3744

michelle@sksrealty.net

5675 E SEVEN HILLS LANE  $249,500
•  3400+ Sq/FT
•  3 Car Garage

•  4 BR, 2.5 BA
•  Building w/water & heat

•  Unfinished, Walkout Basement
•  Wooded Lot, Edge of Town

5675 E SEVEN HILLS LANE  $229,500

313 E. MONROE  $120,000
• 2000+ Sq/Ft
• Large Corner Lot

• 3 BR, 2 BA
• Back Patio Area

775 IL 130 PARKERSBURG  $170,000
• Approx 2014  Sq/Ft
• Features  Galore

• 3 BR, 2 BA
• 14.48 Acres • Spacious Tri Level Home

• Family Room & Living Room
• 1997 Manufactured Home
• Detached 2 Car Garage

124 N CAMP $135,000

MOT
IVAT

ED

MOT
IVAT

ED

525 E NORTH $149,900
• Approx 2000  Sq/Ft
• Move In Ready

•  3 BR, 3BA
•  2 Car Garage

•  Partially Finished Basement
•  Large Yard w/ Mature Trees

200 W ELM  $200,000
• Lot 2.79 Acres
•  Mature Trees

•  Fully Fenced Property
•  Central Location

•  Gymnasium
•  Endless Possibilities

• Approx 1313 Sq/Ft
•  Attached Garage

•  2 Bedroom, 1 Bath, All Brick
•  24’ x 36’ Shed w/ Upper Level Storage

•  Basement
•  Fenced yard

NEW
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131 N. West Street  Olney, IL  62450
618-395-7577  

www.sksrealty.net    www.homes.com
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418 N. NOBLE AVE. NOBLE   $48,000
• Approx 1173  Sq/Ft
• Carport & Covered Deck

• 3 BR, 2 BA
•2007 Dutch Manufactured

223 N FIRST ST., NOBLE   $72,500

• 9,120 Sq/Ft Building
• Abundant Parking

• Building Only
• 1.5 + Acre Lot

1065 W. MAIN     $199,0009.27 ACRES  $399,000
Corner of Main ST & Rt 50 East edge of Olney

Endless possibilities!

129 E SOUTH, NOBLE  $22,000

5387 N SOUTH SHORE  $29,000

405 N PASSPORT RD, NOBLE  $42,000

1110 N MORGAN  $48,000

•  2 BR, 1 BA
•  2 Sheds

•  Newer Heat, Air & Steel Roof
• Close to Noble City Park

•  Corner Lot
•  Move-in Ready

•  108’ of Shore Line
•  Nice Dock

•  Situated on Vernor Lake
• Structure (needs replacement)

• Great Business Opportunity!
• Endless Possibilities!

130 N. WEST ST   $97,000
• Former Gas Station/ Store
• Lot 14,299 Sq/Ft

1043 W ST JOHN  $65,000
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120 W NORTH, CLAREMONT  $30,000
•  Apprx 842 Sq ft
•  Appliances stay

315 E CHESTNUT    $55,000

•  Large Yard
• Move In Ready

•  2 BR, 1 BA
•  Hardwood Floors

• 3 BR, 2 BA
•  Basement

•  Screened Porch
•  Spacious Home

•  Corner Lot
•  Convenient Location

S O 
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RICHLAND COUNTY HOMES
DISTRIBUTION LIST
OLNEY

Travelers Inn
B & L Package Liquor

Buehlers
Richland Memorial Hospital

TrustBank
Save-A-Lot

First Financial Bank (Main)
Chamber of Commerce

Sub Fast
Heritage State Bank
R & K  Party Supply
Olney Rural King

USDA Farmers Home Administration
Marilyn’s Liquor Cabinet
Pool’s Hidden Treasures

First Financial Bank (Branch)
Moto Mart

Jumping Jimmy’s Citgo
Citizen National Bank
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Pick up a copy at one of the following businesses or real estate office.
OLNEY

First National Bank (Downtown)
Super 8 Motel

SCHERER REAL ESTATE
SKS REALTY

B.P. Mach 1 Food Shop
Red Rooster
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